
Ahonkylän Viikkarit → Viikkarit #21 tuplana → Kierros 1 • 24.06.2024 15:48 (1)

Ahonkylän Viikkarit → Viikkarit #21 tuplana → Kierros 1

No  

Yleinen

Janne Fränti

Juho Keskinen

Miikka Metsälä

Onni Mäläskä

Mika Mäläskä

Veikko Hilli

Veli-pekka Peltola

Jarkko Koskela

Jukka Nimell

Jani Jussinmäki

Juha-Pekka Häkkinen

Juha Kivikangas

Juuso Hirvelä

olavi koivunen

Henri Koivunen

Juhani Rimpeläinen

Johannes Hilli

Toni Pahl

Timo Ranto

Teemu Wirkkala

Arttu Tulimäki

Janne sinisalmi

Petri Hietaharju

Risto-Matti Rantakangas

Jarno Rintalahti

Anssi Korpela

Mika Pakkala
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Ahonkylän Viikkarit → Viikkarit #21 tuplana → Kierros 1 • 24.06.2024 15:48 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 59

Yleinen

1 Arttu Tulimäki 2 2 2 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 -6 53

2 olavi koivunen 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 3 4 3 -3 56

3 Henri Koivunen 2 3 4 3 5 2 3 3 3 5 2 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 -2 57

3 Janne sinisalmi 2 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 5 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 -2 57

5 Teemu Wirkkala 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 6 4 3 2 2 3 4 0 59

6 Jarno Rintalahti 3 3 2 4 5 3 3 2 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 +1 60

7 Miikka Metsälä 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 2 3 5 3 5 4 3 2 4 2 3 +2 61

7 Veli-pekka Peltola 2 3 3 5 6 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 2 3 +2 61

9 Jani Jussinmäki 3 3 2 3 5 3 4 3 3 5 3 6 3 4 4 2 3 4 +4 63

9 Juha-Pekka Häkkinen 3 2 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 +4 63

9 Mika Pakkala 2 3 3 3 6 3 4 3 3 5 2 4 3 3 2 4 4 6 +4 63

12 Juho Keskinen 4 3 3 3 6 2 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 5 +5 64

12 Anssi Korpela 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 6 +5 64

12 Risto-Matti Rantakangas 3 3 3 2 6 3 3 3 4 5 3 5 4 4 2 3 4 4 +5 64

15 Johannes Hilli 3 4 3 4 6 2 3 4 3 4 3 6 4 3 3 3 3 4 +6 65

15 Juha Kivikangas 3 3 3 4 5 4 5 2 3 5 3 5 4 2 3 3 4 4 +6 65

17 Juhani Rimpeläinen 3 3 4 4 6 3 5 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 2 3 3 5 +7 66

17 Petri Hietaharju 2 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 4 6 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 +7 66

17 Veikko Hilli 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 2 3 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 +7 66

20 Jukka Nimell 2 4 3 7 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 2 2 4 2 5 +8 67

20 Jarkko Koskela 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 4 4 6 5 4 2 4 5 4 +8 67

22 Juuso Hirvelä 3 2 5 3 6 3 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 +11 70

23 Janne Fränti 3 3 5 3 7 3 3 4 4 4 4 6 3 5 3 4 2 5 +12 71

23 Timo Ranto 3 3 4 4 6 4 3 3 5 5 4 5 2 4 3 4 4 5 +12 71

25 Toni Pahl 3 3 3 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 6 +16 75

26 Onni Mäläskä 4 4 5 5 5 3 4 3 4 6 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 5 +17 76

27 Mika Mäläskä 3 3 3 4 7 4 4 3 3 6 4 5 6 4 4 5 5 5 +19 78
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Ahonkylän Viikkarit → Viikkarit #21 tuplana → Kierros 1 • 24.06.2024 15:48 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 59

Avg 2.8 3 3.3 3.7 5.1 3 3.7 3.1 3.4 4.7 3.1 4.8 3.7 3.4 2.7 3.5 3.4 4.4 64.7

Difficulty 3 4 8 16 18 5 1 7 10 15 6 17 14 9 2 13 11 12 5.7

Birdie -1 8 5 4 1 2 6 13 5 1 4 1 1 2 12 2 4 5 76 16%

Par 0 17 18 15 10 4 16 10 15 18 10 15 8 11 13 12 11 12 10 225 46%

Bogey 1 2 4 5 13 11 5 4 7 6 13 8 13 11 10 3 12 8 9 144 30%

Double Bogey 2 3 2 8 3 3 5 3 2 2 3 3 37 8%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 3 1%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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